LAVA  ROCK  GRILLS
900 Series
TYPE: 9GL/G400, 9GL/G800, 9TGL/G400, 9TGL/G800
User Manual
S/N: Valid from:20 .  07. 2007 Rev.:  1.0
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Dear Customer,
Congratulations on deciding to choose a Baron equipment for your kitchen activities. You

U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
400G 9GL/G400
800G 9GL/G800
400TG 9TGL/G400
800TG 9TGL/G800
31
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
32
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
400G=9GL/G400,  800G=9GL/G800,  400TG=9TGL/G400,  800TG=9TGL/G800
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Outer parts
10 400G,800G Foot 826490142
10 400G,800G Foot 418S2547870
20 400G,800G Lower right door hinge and upper left door hinge 418S2547860
30 400G,800G Lower left door hinge and upper right door hinge 826900011
40 Magnet 6A014900
50 Rock stone 824710510
60 400TG,400G,800TG,800G Knob 2519602
70 800TG,800G Rock stone support 2519603
80 Rock stone support 824710100
90 Knob 41826630020
100 Piezoelectric ignition 822160540
110 Washer 826630420
120 400TG,400G Cap 418031920710
130 400TG,400G Grid 418031920660
130 800TG,800G Grid 418031920720
130 800TG,800G Grid 418031920670
130 800TG,800G Grid 418031920730
130 400G,800G Grid 826490142
130 400G,800G Grid 418S2547870
33
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
34
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
400G=9GL/G400,  800G=9GL/G800,  400TG=9TGL/G400,  800TG=9TGL/G800
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Inner parts
140 Ignition electrode 6A013302
150 Pilot flame 6A013220
160 Ogive 6A016900
170 Nut 6A017000
180 Nozzle 16·2 6A013240
180 Nozzle 27·2 6A013230
190 Thermocouple 6A011912
200 Pipe (4) 2514650
210 Nut 6A016110
220 Ogive 6A016120
230 Ogive 6A011470
240 Nut 6A011475
250 Pipe (10) 2514640
260 Nut 6A011480
270 Ogive 6A011485
280 Tap 6A011490+6A013401
290 Ignition cable 2510698
35
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
36
20.7.2007  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
400G=9GL/G400,  800G=9GL/G800,  400TG=9TGL/G400,  800TG=9TGL/G800
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Burner